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Date and Time
Monday October 27, 2025 at 5:30 PM CDT

Location
7400 39th Ave. Kenosha, WI

Agenda
Purpose Presenter Time
l. Opening ltems 5:30 PM
A. Record Attendance 1m
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes Approve
Minutes

Approve minutes for October 2025 Virtual Meeting on October 6, 2025

Il.  Facility 5:31 PM

A. New Building update Vote Angela Andersson 20m

Closing documents
Flow of Funds
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1l. Finance

A. Budget

2025 pre-audit
2026 current finances

B. Grants/ Fundraising

Federal Tax Credit

Gala and other fundraisers
Yass Prize

Other

V. Governance

A. Board Goals / Structure

Membership
Authorizer Survey due 10/31

V. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

Discuss

Discuss

Vote

Vote
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Presenter

Angela Andersson

Angela Andersson

Angela Andersson

Time

5:51 PM

10m

15 m

6:16 PM

15 m

6:31 PM
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